Science and Environment Reporting

Direct Production Costs
Production Staff

Reporters

Editors
Production Services & Supplies

Travel Costs

Other Direct Production Costs

Total Direct Production Costs:

Production Budget

FY23 Production Budget
Est. Based on Previous Year

494,143

7,210
3,605

7,034

511,992




