## Science and Environment Reporting Production Budget

## FY23 Production Budget Est. Based on Previous Year

## **Direct Production Costs**

Production Staff Reporters Editors	494,143
Production Services & Supplies	7,210
Travel Costs	3,605
Other Direct Production Costs	7,034
Total Direct Production Costs:	511,992